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NO % DAYS US.
COWS IN MILK MILKOWNER •REED

Willow Maple Farm
Fort Zeller Farm
Robert Martin
Floover Farms
Marvin K Meyer&Sons
Raymon&Marlm Getz
Roy H Weaver
Dale Flostetter&Sons
Roy E Nolt
Conewago View Farms
Gary Lentz
M Luther Bennetch
Donald G Hotter
Eugene R Houser
Elvin Martin
David Brandt
Walter K Heisey
Gary Mase
Kirby L Horst
Arnold Acres
Mark H Bomberger&Son
Marlin M High
Mervm W Horst
Dennis Wampler
Lentzdale Farms
Clarence B Martin
Kenneth Mase

Wernerway Farms
Reuben O Martin
Melvin M Nolt
Glen R Martin
Harvey T Bomgardner
Arthur R Krall&Son
John Brubaker
Daniel B Shirk
Robert B Smith
Irvin Z Brubaker
Richard&Ronald Shirk
Marlin D Heisey
Leon HKline
Lloyd Burkholder Jr
Lloyd S Newswangei
David Eugene Reiff
Hershey Bare
Ferndale Farms
San Bo Holstems
PharesZ Musser
Sonnen Acres Farm#l
Richard L Heilmger
Hoover Farms
Richard L Heilmger
Hoover Farms No 2
Lester Martin
Mark C Patches
Twin Maple Farm
Earl Smith
Vincent A Wagner
Philhaven Farm
Enos N Lembach
David Weaver
Clyde E Deck
Eugene Martin
Jay&Carol Hershey
Raymond K Martin
Isaac E Zimmerman
Ernest P Detweiler
Luke Wise
Norman Kline
Leon M Burkholder
Walter M Martin
Richard Batz
Ramona Holstems
David E Zimmerman
Harry Buck
Gerald W Martin
Larry G Shuey

B3
B3
B3
B3

Bradford Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page D23)

Summit Dairy Farm
Wailie

James & Diane Elvidge
Lana
Paula
Jill

George & Ronald Ross
87

Ja Jen Farms
Eve

Merle & Leslie Wanck
Dons

Dave L Wright
Doreen

Raymond AScnvens
305

Starl Farm
Della 305

CARROLL-BALTIMORE COUNTY DHIA
July Report

Francis H Barnes, New Windsor, had the herd with the
highest average for the month of July according to figures just
released by the Carroll Baltimore Dairy Herd Improvement
Association

During the month of July 118 dairymen in Carroll Baltimore
Counties participated in this program Listed below are the
top ten herds based on their herdaverages over the past year

Francis H Barnes
HarryW Roach,lll
Marlin Hoff

18,908
19,116
19,607
18,336
18,313
17,541
18,217
18,625
17,605
17,037

Maple Lawn Farm, Inc
Del-Myr Farm
Unicorn Associates Inc
Flint Hill Farm
F Lindsay Wilson
Panora Acres, Inc
John HJr &l G Hull

MILLER 1
DKSa INC.

6030 JonestownRd jj
** Harrisburg Pa. 17112 S
ASSOCIATION OF 717 c/tc cqoi iDIESEL SPECIALISTS

DIESEL FUEL INJECTION AND
TURBO-CHARGER SPECIALISTS

Locally Owned and Operated Since 1957

Authorized Sales & Service For:
AIRESEARCH HOLSET
ALERT WATER ISSPRO PYROMETERS

SEPARATORS MURPHY SWITCHES
BACHARACH TOOLS rqoSA MASTER
BENDIX ROTOMASTER
ROBERT BOSCH SCHWITZER
CAV-SIMMS STEWART WARNER
CUMMINS GAUGES

FPPF DIESEL FUEL UNITED TECHNOLOGIES
PRODUCTS (Formerly American Bosch)

BARLEY
• CERT and UNCERT. BARSOY
• CERT. PENNRAD
• CERT. MAURY

WHEAT
• CERT. HART, REDCOAT &

TYLER
RYE

• LARGE OR SMALL GRAIN
• TIMOTHY SEED AVAILABLE

See Us For The Best Prices
On Alfalfas

FREE INNOCULATION We AlsoService:
IHCCaterpillar

REIST SEED COMPANY
Finest Seeds (Since 1925)

Mount Joy, PA 717-653-4121

Detroit Injectors, Blowers & Governors
Daily Shipments by UPS, Parcel Post, orour

representative who is in area regularly

E9LOMBARDINI
The Powerhouse Shop* and Equ.pment

£ niu

jSf^odel

We have the right size,
weight, shape, price

and engine
availame.

LOMBARDINI DIESEL
USES ‘/z OR LESS

FUEL THAN GAS ENGINES
LESS DOWNTIME

THAN GAS ENGINES<*- L4O 4t068H.P

For years Lombardini has been Europe's largest supplier of small, air-cooled diesel
engines. Now, after several years in this country Lombardini is the fastest growing line of
air-cooled diesels in North America. Lombardini specializes in small air-cooled diesels.

DIESELS TAKE ADVANTAGE OF:
OUR SPECIALITY

CALL FOR
USED DIESELS

1.12 month warranty or 4. Price per horsepower
2,000 hours 5. Easy-starting

2. Low fuel consumption 6. 100% back-up with
3. Low maintenance parts and service

Distributor: HOOVER DIESEL SERVICE
NEW PH. NO'S PH: 717-656-3322 717-295-1729
2998West NewportRd.. Ronks, Pa. 17572,2Vi mile East of Leola Along 772

Authorized Dealers

4

16,782

23,788
18,316
17 072

18 095

18,674

22,066

18,023

18 555

16 259

Let UsKnow Your
Service Problems
24 Hour Service -

Check Our Prices

Hoover Diesel Tim's Diesel Seller Engine Sensenig Diesel
Service Service Service Service

717-786-2173 Star Rt Box 2 IBox 245 D Pennsy Rd RD 3
RD3, Box9lA Rebersburg, Pa 16872 New Providence. Pa Selmsgrove, Pa 17870

Quarryville, Pa 17566 17560
UIRIES INVITEDDEALERS in

305

305
305
305

305

305

285

305

653

936
834
785

799

802

722

795

708


